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AMERICAN SCRAPE®  |  SOLID HARDWOOD

Richly Textured  
for Rustic Beauty
Richly textured floors inspired by the diversity of the American 
landscape bring the look of vintage hand-scraped floors to today’s 
homes. American Scrape® hardwood combines beautiful design 
with premium American materials and craftsmanship to ensure the 
highest quality textured hardwood floors. 

NATURAL CHARACTER
In each carton of American Scrape, you can expect to find a range 
of natural wood character, such as filled knots and splits, large 
mineral streaks and high color variation. For optimal installation, mix 
planks from multiple cartons to ensure that the natural character is 
evenly distributed throughout the floor.

100% SOLID HARDWOOD
Often imitated, never duplicated, Hartco solid hardwood floors 
are proudly made in the USA with domestically sourced lumber, a 
naturally sustainable resource.

SUPERIOR DURABILITY FOR LONG LASTING BEAUTY

ALL HARTCO SOLID 
HARDWOOD FLOORS ARE 
PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA.

50-YEAR WARRANTY  
LIMITED RESIDENTIAL

10-YEAR WARRANTY  
LIMITED COMMERCIAL

LIFETIME FINISH  
HARTCO



AMERICAN SCRAPE® 
SOLID HARDWOOD

HICKORY

OAK

Golden Gate
Low Gloss
5˝ SAS525

Natural
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS501

River House
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS508

Nantucket
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS504

Gold Rush
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS507

Gunstock
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS502

Ocean Mist
Low Gloss
5˝ SAS528

Black Mountains
Low Gloss
5˝ SAS521

Clover Honey
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS510

Great Plains
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS506

Summer Memory
Low Gloss
5˝ SAS529

Heritage Spirit
Low Gloss
5˝ SAS526

Wild West
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS505

Monument Valley
Low Gloss
5˝ SAS524

Candy Apple
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS509

Brown Saddle
Low Gloss
5˝ SAS522

Rolling Terrain
Low Gloss
5˝ SAS523

Mountain State
Low Gloss
5˝ SAS527

Brown Bear
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS503



AMERICAN SCRAPE® 
SOLID HARDWOOD

MAPLE

Gold Rush
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS513

Nantucket
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS519

Seneca Trail
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS514

Dark Lava
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS520

Cranberry Woods
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS515

Brown Ale
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS516

River House
Medium Gloss
5˝ SAS517

Seneca Trail, Maple, SAS514



AMERICAN SCRAPE® 
SOLID HARDWOOD

AMERICAN SCRAPE SOLID

SPECIES Hickory, Oak, Maple THICKNESS 3/4˝ PLANK LENGTH(S) 9˝ to 84˝ CARTONS PER PALLET 28

WIDTH 5˝ FINISH Hartco Lifetime SQ FT PER CARTON 23.5 SQ FT PER PALLET 658

EDGE DETAIL Scraped edges and ends GLOSS Low, Medium
BOARD-TO-BOARD 
COLOR VARIATION

More-Most

INSTALLATION Nail; On / Above Ground Level WARRANTY
50-Year Limited Residential and  
10-Year Limited Commercial

Quarter Round 78˝ L T-Molding 78˝ L Reducer Flush 78˝ L Threshold 78˝ L Stairnose Flush 78˝ L Touch-Up Kit Filler

HICKORY

Golden Gate TQ0HC632LH TM0HC632LH TR9HC632LH TH0HC632LH TS9HC632LH S-1155 871270

Gold Rush TQ0HC294M TM0HC294M TR9HC294M TH0HC294M TS9HC294M S-1152 871183

Clover Honey TQ0HC292M TM0HC292MH TR9HC292M TH0HC292M TS9HC292M S-1151 871210

Heritage Spirit TQ0HC633LH TM0HC633LH TR9HC633LH TH0HC633LH TS9HC633LH S-1155 871250

Candy Apple TQ0HC291M TM0HC291M TR9HC291M TH0HC291M TS9HC291M S-1154 871233

Mountain State TQ0HC634LH TM0HC634LH TR9HC634LH TH0HC634LH TS9HC634LH S-1155 871265

River House TQ0HC272M TM0HC272M TR9HC293M TH0HC272M TS9HC293M S-1153 871265

Ocean Mist TQ0HC635LH TM0HC635LH TR9HC635LH TH0HC635LH TS9HC635LH S-1155 871286

Summer Memory TQ0HC636LH TM0HC636LH TR9HC636LH TH0HC636LH TS9HC636LH S-1155 871286, 871281

Monument Valley TQ0HC430LH TM0HC430LH TH0HC430LH TH0HC430LH TS9HC430LH S-1155 871250

Rolling Terrain TQ0HC429LH TM0HC429LH TR9HC429LH TH0HC429LH TS9HC429LH S-1155 871265

OAK

Natural TQ0WK298M TM0WK298M TR9WK298M TH0WK298M TS9WK298M S-1152 871270

Gunstock TQ0WK297M TM0WK297M TR9WK297M TH0WK297M TS9WK297M S-1151 871260

Great Plains TQ0RK300M TM0RK300M TR9RK300M TH0RK300M TS9RK300M S-1151 871223

Wild West TQ0RK295M TM0RK295M TR9RK295M TH0RK295M TS9RK295M S-1154 871221

Brown Saddle TQ0WK432LH TM0WK432LH TR9WK432LH TH0WK432LH TS9WK432LH S-1153 871221

Brown Bear TQ0WK296M TM0WK296M TR9WK296M TH0WK296M TS9WK296M S-1153 871265

Nantucket TQ0WK299M TM0WK299M TR9WK299M TH0WK299M TS9WK299M S-1155 871250, 871265

Black Mountains TQ0WK431LH TQ0WK431LH TR9WK431LH TH0WK431LH TS9WK431LH S-1155 871277

Maple

Gold Rush TQ0MA294MH TM0MA294MH TR9MA294MH TH0MA294MH TS9MA294MH S-1152 871183

Seneca Trail TQ0MA320MH TM0MA320MH TR9MA320MH TH0MA320MH TS9MA320MH S-1151 871272

Cranberry Woods TQ0MA09MH TM0MA09MH TR9MA09MH TH0MA09MH TS9MA09MH S-1154 871233

Brown Ale TQ0MA66MH TM0MA66MH TR9MA66MH TH0MA66MH TS9MA66MH S-1153 871221

River House TQ0MA321MH TM0MA321MH TR9MA321MH TH0MA321MH TS9MA321MH S-1153 871265, 871221

Nantucket TQ0MA322MH TM0MA322MH TR9MA322MH TH0MA322MH TS9MA322MH S-1152 871265

Dark Lava TQ0MA84MH TM0MA84MH TR9MA84MH TH0MA84MH TS9MA84MH S-1152 871265

WH-1286-121     FloorScore is a trademark of the Resilient Floor Covering Institute. All other trademarks owned by AHF, LLC.    © 2021 AHF, LLC.     
NOTE: Due to printing limitations, colors pictured cannot be guaranteed to match actual flooring material.


